
Kamen Open powered by GfTD
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

24 JUN 2024
City,Country

Kamen, GER

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-GER-2024-004
ITF Supervisor 

Dimitri Leifman 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1076 GER  RASCHDORF, Carolin [1]

2 *1044 GER  RENNERT, Julia Victoria

3 *1830 GER  KETTE, Emma

4 *430 GER  REISEL, Luise [13]

5 1152 SVK  VOJCINAKOVA, Ingrid [2]

6 *1296 SVK  CHRAMCOVA, Victoria

7 WC *1628 GER  GIZA, Lola

8 *363 BEL  OTZIPKA, Jana [12]

9 1188 GER  VORACEK, Eva Marie [3]

10 *1318 GER  PREUGSCHAT, Phillippa

11 *1553 CZE  MORAVCOVA, Adela

12 *437 GER  KUPAREV, Anastasiya [14]

13 1203 POL  KOLONUS, Zuzanna [4]

14 *1067 BEL  BIOT, Alexandra

15 WC *1920 GER  ASCHENBERGER, Lea

16 *693 UKR  FIRMAN, Anastasiia [15]

17 1239  MOZGALEVA, Anastasia [5]

18 *1296 GER  ROTHACKER, Katharina

19 WC *1943 GER  BELDIMAN, Stella

20 *715 GER  PETKOVIC, Anna [16]

21 1251 GER  DAEMS, Josy [6]

22 *743 GER  SANDBERG, Vivien

23 WC GER  SOLAKOV, Leticia

24 1376 UZB  MASLENKOVA, Milana [10]

25 1264 CZE  SLAVIKOVA, Emma [7]

26 *1052 GER  LAZAR, Annemarie

27 *740 GER  JUNGE-ILGES, Elisabeth

28 1352 GER  SCHAEDEL, Lorena [9]

29 1337  BAKHMUTKINA, Polina [8]

30 WC GER  BRINKMANN, Lisann

31 WC GER  BARTEL, Karla

32 *80 GBR  MATOS SEQUEIRA FERNANDES, J [11]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 RASCHDORF, Carolin
2 VOJCINAKOVA, Ingrid
3 VORACEK, Eva Marie
4 KOLONUS, Zuzanna
5 MOZGALEVA, Anastasia
6 DAEMS, Josy
7 SLAVIKOVA, Emma
8 BAKHMUTKINA, Polina

9 SCHAEDEL, Lorena
10 MASLENKOVA, Milana
11 MATOS SEQUEIRA FERNANDES, Jizel
12 OTZIPKA, Jana
13 REISEL, Luise
14 KUPAREV, Anastasiya
15 FIRMAN, Anastasiia
16 PETKOVIC, Anna

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  23 JUN 2024 18:38 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PREUGSCHAT, Phillippa (GER)
 Player representatives
 VIOLET, Alice (GER)
 
 Signature

 Dimitri Leifman


